Bergen County Board of Commissioners together with the Bergen County Department of Human Services/ Division of Child Care Resources invite you to join



Bergen County Alliance Shared Services Alliance

The Shared Services Alliance is a membership group comprised of multiple Early Childhood Education programs.



The goal of the Alliance is to strengthen both business and leadership by creating structures that include sharing information and resources, professional development, and cost sharing

Become a member!



Shared Services Alliance members become stronger, more sustainable, and better equipped to offer affordable, high-quality services for children and their families.

To join, contact Brianna Greenberg at (201) 336 - 7175 or bgreenberg@bergencountynj.gov

County of Bergen
Department of Human Services
Division of Child Care Resources

Providing Child Care Resources and Referrals Since 1980



One Bergen County Plaza, 2nd Floor Hackensack, NJ 07601 (201) 336-7150 ofc@bergencountynj.gov

James J. Tedesco III
Bergen County Executive